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
storage bldg.

ASHBROOK PARK: 3 or 4br, brick home with 1ba. 318 Brice St.
STOWE ACRES: 3br, 1ba. Low maintenance aluminum siding,
fenced yard.

W. GOLD ST. EXTENSION: 2br, 1ba, frame house with screened
porches.

ECONOMY HOME: Aluminum siding. 2 br., 1 ba. 1320 Second
St.

GOLD RUN: Unique home sites; all over 1 acre, paved roads,
underground utilities, restricted.

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street

  

LAND: 17 acres; wooded and pasture, stream, small pond,
rented mobile home space. Patterson Grove Community.

WOODBRIDGE AREA: Waterfront lot.

LINWOOD SECTION: Acreage and lots.

39.5 ACRES: Adjoining Hwy 74 near city limits.

LAND: 10 acres adjoining SR 1001. $24,000.

. BUILDING LOT: Crescent Hills. Hawthorne Rd. ;

WOODBRIDGE: Lakeview Lot 193. Owner Financing.

LOTS: 10 building lots along SR 2015.

FOR SALE BY OWNER/BROKER. 3 br., 1% ba., hardwood floors,
good location. 707 Southwood. Call Ruby Alexander.

PRICE REDUCED: 9 room brick home, 3 br., 2 ba., 2220 sq. ft. 111"
Country Club. Call Ruby Alexander.

RUBY M. ALEXANDER 739-1616
SANDRA WILSON 739-5872
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PARKER'S TV
SALES AND SERVICE

*Free Pick Up & Delivery

®Used TV's $50 To $150

739-3736
Day Or Night

tfn   
ALMOST NEW

FURNISHED, LATE
MODEL

MOBILE HOME
14’x60" on 4% acres wooded lot

in the vicinity of Moss Lake. Call

739-7383 or 739-4766 until 5:00

p.m. 739-6072 after 5:00 B.m.
tfn/nc

 

 

 

0.G. PENNER

CONSTRUCTION

CO., INC.
See Us For Your Quality

Custom Built Home

Also Remodeling

And New Additions

Over 25 Years Experience

739-6214   
Need REAL ESTATE?

Call The Pro:

739-3659

HAMRICK REALTY

 

 

G&G
HOME

IMPROVEMENT
General Carpentry Work
Mobile Home Repairs

Roofing :

17 Years Experience

“No Job Too Little
Or Too Big”

Phone 629-5769
FREE ESTIMATES
Ne g &
— 

 

PIANOS
Over 500 used, new rebuilt
in Uprights, Grands, Con-
soles. Rebuilt from $695.00.

grands.

KLUTZ PIANO
CO., INC.

Granite Quarry, N.C. 28072
Plione 704-279-7237 TF

Free delivery. Will buy your,   

B.F. Maner Agency

WILLIAMS ROAD: Nicely remodeled form house with acreage and a small rental dwelling,

plus several out buildings. $76,500.00.

WILLIAMS ROAD:53 acres (plus or minus) of open fenced pasture land. Call for details.

311 W. MOUNTAIN ST. - Restored Victorian home in-very good condition. Shown by app. on-

ly $74,800.00.

WOODBRIDGE - Large Peninsula Waterfront Lake Lot. App. jl acre - $37,500.

307 EAST KING STREET - Three unit apartmentbuilding in good condition. $44,500. Reside in

one and let others pay for property.

VACANT LOT Corner Of Harmon Rd. & Bridges St. Price reduced to $2500.

LARGE VACANT LOT ON MAIN STREET IN GROVER: Selling price $5900.

2 ACRE VACANT LOT: Oak Grove Rd. near Crossroads, $5600.

1 STORY 3 BEDROOM BRICK HOME W/formalliving & dining room. Approx. 2,000 sq. ft.

on large lot. 402 W. Mountain St. $39,700.

VACANT LOT: Corner E. Ridge & Carpenter St. 70'x170° - $2,800.

VACANT LOT: 107 N. Carpenter St. 120x275’ - $3,900.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659

REALTOR®

t .

WPPORTUMTIES

We Are a full-service real estate firm.

Why go from REALTOR® to REALTOR® ?
We can sell you any home.

CLOSE TO SHOPPING CENTER: 3 BRs, 1 bath, large enclos-
ed front porch & fenced back yard with double carport.
Low 30's.

EASY LIVING IN EXCELLENT NEIGHBORHOOD: Almost
new rustic wood home, featuring beautiful stone fireplace.
large playroom, 3 bedrooms, 2% baths, excellent yard.
Now priced $79.500.

SAVE MONEY: Well kept 3 bedroom brick home has city
water, 1%2 baths and an extra playroom. Located in Quail
Run off of Phifer Road. Priced at only $54,900.

GUARANTEED EASY LIVING: Over 1700 square feet of liv-
ing space in this brick home at 406 Hawthorne Rd. Extra
large den with fireplace plus other good workshop area.
Redecorated and priced at only $54,900.

CLOSE TO WEST SCHOOL: 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with
fenced in rear yard. Has a Living room, Den and Laundry
room plus a carport. Price reduced to $60,900. Call today to
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